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PRIST UNIVERSITY :

Controller of Examinations

: THANJAVUR - 613 403

B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2018

Name of the Institution :SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER
NUMBER

1702CH1001
1702CH1002
1702CH1003
1702CH1004
1702CH1005
1702CH1006
1702CH1007
1702CH1008
1702CH1009
1702CHI010
1702CHI0T1
1702CHI012
1702CH1013
1702CHI014
1702CHI015
1702CHI016
1702CHI017
1702CHI018

NAME

A ABIPRIYA
M.KRUPA
D.SASIKALA
S.SRINITHI
P.DEEPAKKUMAR

M. THAMIZHAZHZGAN
S.SEERAZHAGAN

M. PANDEESWARI

K. GAYATHIRI

M. VITHYA

ASWATHI

M. ANBURAJA

A VISWANATHAN

B. OORKAVALN

M. PRAVEENA

T. VEDHAVALLI

A, VINOTHINI

R. SAMATHUVAKANNAN

INT EXT TOT GRD INT

34
30
35
34
36
37
35
32
35
31
33
35
37
35
36
37
34
35

17110AEC31

50
60

84
920
88
88
91
90
78
88
90
87
86
85
86
90
92
89
88
78

A
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33
40
36
35
36
34
35
33
36
32
35
34
35
36
33
35
32
36

1711AEC32
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

89
92
91
88
91
749
86
87
92
86
89
87
76
91
85
86
84
91

w P W w»

=

@Bl (P w0 |l >

17114AEC33

33 43 76 B

35 54 89 A
34 55 89 A
31 43 74 B
32 53 85 A
34 52 86 A
35 54 89 A
0 55 85 A
32 45 77 B
34 57 ‘)1I S
33 56 89 A
32 42 74 B
33 54 87 A
32 55 87 A
35 56 91 S
36 52 88 A
37 54 91 5
34 53 87 A

49
34
35
31
36
37
38

17113AEC35
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

45

84
76
90
87
78
93
95
88
87
84
74
89
92
84
90
92
84
84

A

B
S
A
B
S
S
A
A
A
B
A
S
A
S
S
A
A

33
35
36
34
31

171I4RMC37

56
55
49
42
55
58
51
54
56
54
54

89
90
RS
76
86

90

A

o | ] s

3 | |

=

32
3l
35

17T114AEC34L

35
50
52

87
81
87
78
78
87
91
88
74
79
92
92
86
88
84
87
84
92

EXT TOT GRD

A
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Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2018

Name of the Institution :SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER
NUMBER

1702CHI019
1702CH1020
1702CHI021
1702CH1022
1702CH1023
1702CH1024
1702CH1025
1702CH1026
1702CH1027
1702CHI028
1702CHI1029
1702CH1030
1702CHT031
1702CHI032
1702CH1033
1702CHI1034
1702CH1035
1702CH1036

NAME

A ARUNKUMAR

A ASHA

5. KALPANA

A KANISHKAR

A KATHIRAVAN

V. KEERTHANA

J. KIRUBAKARAN
V.LAVANYA

K. MEENATCHI
C.MOHAN

D. MOWLEESWARI
M. NANDHINI

S. PRAMILA

R. PREETHA

K. RAGUL

P, RAJESH KUMAR
R. RANJITH KUMAR
P. SOWMIYA

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

33
30
33
35
36
32
30
31
34
36
33
32
30
33
32
36
33
35

17110AEC31

53
50
47
55
54
55
53
52
56
55
45
56
54
52

86
80
80
90
90
87
83
83
90
a1
78
88
84
85
79
92
85
89

- S S 1E T I - - T e S (S U« 1" SO - S s~ e N 0 I - B8 I R [ o~ 8 e

32
30
35
36
31
33
32
30
35
36
31
32
35
33
35
30
36
33

1711AEC32

54
56
50
49
47
27
25
33
36
49
s0
55
27
56
53

86

A
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35
32
30
35
36
32
31
30
33
36
32
3!
30
35
30
33
32
36

17114AEC33
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

90
88
72
|
93
88
83
83
75
91
89
84
82
86
79
90
82
80

S
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el B = e e T e

31
35
36
34
35
32
30
33
31
36
34
33
32
31
30
36
35
33

17113AEC35

47
38
47
56
47
39
50
56
a2
56
52
39
53
55
45
51
56
56

78
3
83
90
82
71
80
89
73
92
86
72
85
86
75
87
91
89

B
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32
30
33
35
36
33
30
31
35
36
32
33
31
30
35
36
33
34

17T114RMC37
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

54
50
60
53
54
55

53

86
80
93
88
90
88
83
74
91
a1
88
86
81
79
90

85
88

A

A | B | A |
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37

17114AEC34L

50
49

THANJAVUR
613403

87
83
83
62
70
70
51
80
91
89
79
71
71
78
87
91
89

89
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Name of the Institution :SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER
NUMBER

1702CHI1037
1702CH1038
1702CH1039
1702CH1040

17110AEC3
1711AEC32
17114AEC33 -
17113AEC3S -
171 14RMC37 -
171 14AEC34L -

NAME

S. SRIDEVI
S. SRIDEVI
R. THIRUVARAS]
S. VIGNESH
TAMIL 111
ENGLISH 111
GENERAL CHEMISTRY 1L

PHYSICS |
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY LAB - [

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results NOY 2018

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2018

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER . 17113AEC36L 17120SECO3AL 17111SECO3L
NUMBER : INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1702CHI001 A ABIPRIYA 32050 8 A 35 s2 87 A M 43 77 B
1702CH1002 MKRUPA 3R 43 81 A 36 55 91 S 35 54 89 A
1702CH1003  D.SASIKALA 35 3 65 C 37 S6 93 S 35 55 90 S
1702CH1004  S.SRINITHI 32 54 8 A 32 52 84 A 37 43 80 A
1702CH1005  P.DEEPAKKUMAR 36 S5 91 S 34 56 9 S 31 53 84 A
1702CH1006  M.THAMIZHAZHZGAN 37 53 9 S 35 53 88 A 30 52 8 A
1702CH1007  S.SEERAZHAGAN 32 052 84 A 35 SI 8% A 37 54 91 8
1702CH1008 M. PANDEESWARI 32 35 67 C 37 S5 9 S 35 55 90 S
1702CH1009 K. GAYATHIRI 35 55 90 5 31 45 76 B 36 45 81 A
1702CHI010 M. VITHYA 31 45 76 B 30 S 81 A 31 57 88 A
1702CHI0IT  ASWATHI 33 56 8 A 37 S0 8 A 32 56 8 A
1702CHI012 M. ANBURAJA 35 54 89 A 35 sS4 89 A 37 42 79 B
1702CHI013 A. VISWANATHAN 37 29 66 C 36 56 92 S 35 54 89 A
1702CHI014 B OORKAVALN 35 47 8 A 31 58 8 A 32 55 8 A
1702CHI015 M. PRAVEENA 3 S6 9 S 32 S0 8 A 31 56 8 A
1702CHI016  T. VEDHAVALLI 35 52 8 A 37 42 M B 30 52 8 A
1702CHI017  A. VINOTHINI 34 27 61 C 35 sS4 8 A 34 54 88 A
1702CHI018 R SAMATHUVAKANNAN 35 53 88 A 32 S6 88 A 33 53 8 A

Controller oi\éx minations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results NOY 2018

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

RERIETR e 17113AEC36L 17120SECO3AL 17111SECO3L
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1702CHI0I9 A ARUNKUMAR 33 53 8 A 31 57 88 A 35 55 90 0§
1702CHI020 AASHA 32 42 74 B 30 49 79 B 32 54 86 A
1702CH1021 8. KALPANA 30 35 65 C 34 56 9 S 34 34 68 C
1702CH1022 A KANISHKAR 34 46 80 A 33 55 88 A 35 29 64 &
1702CHI023 A KATHIRAVAN 31 45 76 B 35 49 84 A 30 () 80 A
1702CH1024 V. KEERTHANA 33 039 72 B 36 40 76 B 32 49 81 A
1702CH1025 1 KIRUBAKARAN 32 27 59 D AT 38 75 B 34 50 84 A
1702CH1026 V. LAVANYA 30 44 74 B 32 33 65 C 33 46 79 B
1702CH1027 K. MEENATCHI 36 55 91 S 31 45 76 B 32 43 15 B
1702CH1028  C.MOHAN 34 49 8 A 30 46 76 B 33 52 8 A
1702CH1029  D. MOWLEESWARI 31 52 8 A 35 55 9 S 32 37 6 C
1702CH1030 M. NANDHINI 30 35 65 C 3 56 92 S 35 39 74 B
1702CH1031 S, PRAMILA 32 49 81 A 37 42 79 B 3% 40 7% B
1702CH1032 R, PREETHA 3 S5 91 S 30 50 8 A 35 39 74 B
1702CH1033 K. RAGUL 35 29 64 C 33 S 84 A M 35 69 C
1702CH1034  P. RAJESH KUMAR 33 055 88 A 34 49 83 A 34 55 89 A
1702CH1035  R. RANJITH KUMAR 32 33 65 C 3 40 76 B 32 36 68 C
1702CH1036  P. SOWMIYA 31 49 8 A 32 46 78 B 35 32 67 C
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Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2018

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER . 17113AEC36L 17120SEC03AL, 17111SEC031.
NUMBEE INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1702CHI037 S. SRIDEVI 35 56 91 5 33 55 88 A 36 42 78 B
1702CHI038 8. SRIDEVI 34 49 8 A 31 56 8 A 32 46 78 B
1702CHI039 R. THIRUVARASI 36 50 86 A 35 56 9l S 31 51 82 A
1702CHI040  S. VIGNESH 34 55 8 A 30 S0 8 A 30 49 79 B

17113AEC36L - PHYSICS LABORATORY -1
17120SECO3AL - PACKAGE LAB - I
17111SECO3L - COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB 1l

wwl
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

B.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2019

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER
NUMBER

1702CHI1001
1702CH1002
1702CH1003
1702CH1004
1702CH1005
1702CHI1006
1702CHI007
1702CHI008
1702CHI1009
1702CHI010
1702CHI1011
1702CHL012
1702CH1013
1702CHI014
1702CH1015
1702CH1016
1702CHI017
1702CHIO018

NAME

AABIPRIYA
M.KRUPA
D.SASIKALA
S.SRINITHI
P.DEEPAKKUMAR
M. THAMIZHAZHZGAN
S.SEERAZHAGAN
M. PANDEESWARI
K. GAYATHIRI

M. VITHYA

A SWATHI

M. ANBURAJA

A VISWANATHAN
B. OORKAVALN
M. PRAVEENA

T. VEDHAVALLI
A, VINOTHINI

R. SAMATHUVAKANNAN

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

33
36
31
33
32
36

30

17114AEC51

44
29
33
39
40
49
56
55
39
3
39
50
29
40
42
55
30
39

77
65
64
72
72
85
90
86
T4
63
72
81
65
74
77
88
62
69

B
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32
32
34
31
32
34
35
30
32
34
33

17111SECOSL

53
29
55
42
53

85
61
89
73
85
86
60
85
88
91
89
74
87
87
91
88
o1
87

A
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v

=

33
35
34
31
32
34
35
30
32
34
33
32
33
32
35
36
37
34

17114AECS2
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

43
54
55
43
53
52
54
55
45
57
56

76
89
89
74
85
86
89
85
77
91
89
74
87
87
91
88
9]
87

B
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34

17114AECS53

43
54
55

77
89
90
&0
84
82
91
a0
81
28
88
79
89
87
87
82
a8
86

B
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17114DSCS56A

50
43
30
54

82
81
65
86
91

A
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ITIT4AECS4L

36 66
49 84
55 &7
56 89
47 77
55 B8
49 84
50 82
30 el
39 74
40 76
45 77
55 86
56 90
57 93
49 80
40 72
38 71
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B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2019

PRIST lINlVERS[TY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER
NUMBER

1702CH1019
1702CH1020
1702CHI021
1702CH1022
1702CHI1023
1702CHI024
1702CH1025
1702CH1026
1702CH1027
1702CT1028
1702CH1029
1702CH1030
1702CH1031
1702CH1032
1702CHI1033
1702CH1034
1702CHI035
1702CHI1036

NAME

AARUNKUMAR
AASHA

S KALPANA

A. KANISHKAR
AKATHIRAVAN
V. KEERTHANA

I KIRUBAKARAN
V. LAVANYA

K. MEENATCHI
C.MOHAN

D. MOWLEESWARI
M. NANDHINI

S. PRAMILA

R. PREETHA

K. RAGUL

P. RAJESH KUMAR
R. RANJITH KUMAR
P. SOWMIYA

INT

35

17T114AECS1

EXT TOT GRD INT
45 80 A 3%

42 74 B 30
54 8 A 35
55 87 A | 36
56 91 S 34
52 88 A 30
54 91 s | 33
53 87 A | 3]
55 90 S 34
49 79 B 36
30 65 C 34
39 75 B 30
49 83 A 36
55 8 A 33
49 83 A | 32
55 8 A 31
47 8 A 35
33 64 C 30

17111SECOSL
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

55
49
30
39
49
55
47
33
30
36
42
55
56
25
32
49
55

55

90
79
65
75
83
85
80
64
64
72
76
85
92
58
64
80
90
85

5
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35
35
34
31
32
34
35
30
32
34

17114AECS52

55
54
55
43
53
52
54
55
45
57
56
1
45
49
55
53
27
50

a0
89
89
74
85
86
89
85
77
a9l
89
74
73
84
89
85
63
81

5
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35
32
34
35
30
32
34
33
32
13
32
35
36
35
34
34
32
34

17114AECS3

55
54

90
86
68
64
80
81
84
79
75
85
69
74
76
74
69
89
77
91
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e - e e e
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33
32
30
34

17114DSC56A

53
42
35
16
45
39
27
44
55
49
52
35
49
55
29
b
33
49

86
T4
65
80
76
72
59
74
a1
83
83
63
81
a1
64
88
65
80

A
B
g8

o

=l s T - O - R B e -l - B

30

IT1T4AECS4L.

46
56
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B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2019

£,

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER
NUMBER

1702CH1037
1702CHI1038
1702CH1039
1702CH1040

17114AECS5T -
171 1ISECO5L -
17114AECS2 -
17114AECS3 -
17114DSC56A -
17114AECS4L -

NAME
INT
5, SRIDEVI 34
S. SRIDEVI 36
R. THIRUVARASI 34
S, VIGNESH 30
INORGANIC CHEMISTRY -1
COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB - V

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY -1

PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY -1
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY
INORGANIC QUALITATIVE ANALYSIS LAB

17114AECS1

EXT TOT GRD! INT

30
36
42
55

64

S = R

36
35
34
30

17111SECOSL
EXT TOT GRD INT

42
55
42
35

78
90
76
65

B
S
B
¢

30
32
36
33

17114AECS2

EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
56
42
45
49

49
52
35
25

79
84
71
58

B
A

33
32
30
35

17114AEC53

89
74
75
84

A
B
B
A

35
34
36
34

17114DSC56A

56
49
50

55

9]
83
86
89

S
A
A
A

17T114AECS54L

49
55
56
57

Controller nS
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88
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Controller of Examinations

B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2019

Name of the Institution :SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER
NUMBER

1702CH1001
1702CH1002
1702CH1003
1702CHI1004
1702CH1005
1702CHT006
1702CHL007
1702CHI008
1702CH1009
1702CH1010
1702CHI1011
1702CHI012
1702CHI013
1702CH1014
1702CHI015
1702CHI016
1702CH1017
1702CHI018
1702CH1019

A ABIPRIYA
M.KRUPA
D.SASIKALA
S.SRINITHI
P.DEEPAKKUMAR
M. THAMIZHAZHZGAN
S.SEERAZHAGAN
M. PANDEESWARI
K. GAYATHIRI

M. VITHYA
ASWATHI

M. ANBURAJA

A, VISWANATHAN
B. OORKAVALN
M. PRAVEENA

T. VEDHAVALLI
A. VINOTHINI

R. SAMATHUVAKANNAN

AARUNKUMAR

INT

32
38
35
32
36
37
32
32
35
31
33
35
37
35
36
35
34
35
33

17114AECS5L
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
CA

50
43

82
81
65
86
91
90
84
67
90
76
89
89
66
82
92
87
61
88
86

A
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33
40
36
35
36
34
35
33
36
32
35
34
35
36
33
35
32
36

32

17114BRC57

56
52

89
92
91
88
a1
79
86
87
92
86
89
87
76
91
85
86
84
91
86

pe- I S S -0 - - S - e O 0 I O - S B S

33
35
34
31
32
34
35
30
32
34
33
32
33
32
35
36
37
34
35

17120SECOSAL

43
54
7]
43
53
52
54
55
45
57
56

76
89
89
74
85
86
89
85
77
9]
89
74
87
87
91
88
91
87
90

B
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Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :

: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2019

Name of the Institution :SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER
NUMBER

1702CHI1020
1702CH1021
1702CH1022
1702CH1023
1702CH1024
1702CH1025
1702CH1026
1702CH1027
1702CH1028
1702CH1029
1702CHI030
1702CH1031
1702CH1032
1702CHI033
1702CH1034
1702CHI1035
1702CH1036
1702CH1037
1702CH1038

NAME

A ASHA

S. KALPANA

A. KANISHKAR

A KATHIRAVAN
V. KEERTHANA

J. KIRUBAKARAN
V. LAVANYA

K. MEENATCHI
C.MOHAN

D MOWLEESWARI
M. NANDHINI

S. PRAMILA

R. PREETHA

K. RAGUL

P. RAJESH KUMAR
R. RANJITH KUMAR
P. SOWMIYA

S. SRIDEVI

S. SRIDEVI

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

32
30
34
31
33
32
30
36
34
3l
30
32
36
35
33
32
31
35
34

17114AECS5L

42
35
46
45
39
27
44

74
65
80
76
7
59
74
91
83
83
65
81
91
64
88
65
80
91
83

B
C
A
B
B

D

e | Bl | | e | 3 | CR | e |

33
35
34
31
32
34
35
30
32
34
33
32
33
EY)
35
36
37
34
35

17114BRC57

43
54
55
43

76
89
89
74
85
86
89
85
77
91
89
74
87
87
91
88
91
87
90

B
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33
40
36
35
36
34
35
33
36
32
35
34
35
36
33
35
32
36
32

17120SECO5AL

56
52

55

89
92
91
88
91
79
86
87
92
86
89
87
76
91
45
86
84
91
86
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PRIST U NWERSIT 1 THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution :SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2019
Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER o 17114AECS5L 17114BRCS7 171208ECOSAL
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1702CH1039 R, THIRUVARASI 36 50 86 A 33 56 9 A 35 56 9] 8
1702CHI040 8. VIGNESH 34 55 89 A 40 52 92 S

I7114AECSSL. - GRAVIMETRIC ANALYSIS LABR

17114BRC57 - T

36 49 85
17120SECOSAL -

A
PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

PACKAGE LAB -V

%

%)
THANJAVUR S
613403 @

T

Controller nf cxaminations



